

BRIAN SANDOVAL Governor

PATRICK CATES Board Chairman



STATE OF NEVADA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS PROGRAM

901 S. Stewart Street, Suite 1001 | Carson City, Nevada 89701 Telephone 775-684-7000 | 1-800-326-5496 | Fax 775-684-7028 www.pebp.state.nv.us



CORE Expires 04/01/2021

DAMON HAYCOCK Executive Officer

PEBP Board Meeting 2019 Calendar

**Meeting Dates, Locations, and Topics may be subject to change.

Month	Date	Major Topics - TENTATIVE	Location
January	24	 Governor Recommends Budget Overview Legislative Overview Actuary presentation on trend for the CDHP 	Carson City
February	No Meeting		
March	7	Update on 2019 Legislative action(s) which affect PEBP	Tele- Conference
	28	 Approve plan rates for Plan Year 2020 Plan Year 2020 Master Plan Documents update Vendor audit reports Master Plan Document Changes 	Carson City
April	4	Update on 2019 Legislative action(s) which affect PEBP	Tele- Conference
	18	Update on 2019 Legislative action(s) which affect PEBP	Tele- Conference
May	9	Update on 2019 Legislative action(s) which affect PEBP	Tele- Conference
	23	 2019 Legislative Update Update on Budget Closing Upcoming Contract Amendments, Extensions and RFPs 	Carson City
June	No Meetin	lg	
July	25	 Ethics in Government Training Open Meeting Law Training Election of Vice Chair 2019 Legislative Session Recap Vendor audit reports 	Carson City
August	No Meeting		
September	26	 Plan Year 2021 plan benefit design options Vendor audit reports Executive Officer State of PEBP 	Carson City
October	No Meeting		
November	21	 Approve final plan benefit design options for Plan Year 2021 Vendor audit reports 	Carson City